WJHS Running Club Permission Slip
For 5th and 6th Grade Students

Dear Parents/Guardians,

Your child is invited to join the WJHS Running Club! This club is a great opportunity for students
to stay active, build endurance, and have fun through a variety of creative running games and
activities. The club is open to all 5th and 6th grade students and will be led by Mrs. Trannon.
Please review the meeting dates and planned activities below. All sessions will take place after
school and will be held on the WJHS school grounds unless otherwise noted.

Please complete the form below and return it by Monday, April 14th to give your child
permission to participate.

Meeting dates: Tuesday, April 15; Thursday, April 17; Tuesday, April 22; Thursday, April 24;
Tuesday, April 29; Thursday, May 1; Tuesday, May 6; Thursday, May 8; Tuesday, May 13;
Thursday, May 15 (ice cream run!)

WJHS Running Club Permission Form

Student Name: Grade:

Parent/Guardian Name:

Phone Number:

Email:

Emergency Contact (Name & Phone):

Medical Conditions We Should Be Aware Of:
1 No
[ Yes — Please explain:

Dietary Restrictions for Treat Days (e.g., Ice Cream Run):

Off-Campus Activities
L1 | give permission for my student to participate in off-campus runs or activities (e.g., run to
Naper Elementary, local parks, etc.)

Photo Permission (Social Media)
L] Yes, | am okay with pictures of my student being shared on school-related Twitter accounts
1 No, please do not share photos of my student on social media

By signing below, | give permission for my child to participate in the WJHS Running Club. |
understand that this is a physical activity and will encourage my child to dress appropriately and
bring a water bottle.

Parent/Guardian Signature: Date:
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